
Who to Contact?

Blackboard
helpdesk-blackboard@cune.edu

Chalk & Wire
chalkandwire@cune.edu

WordPress
helpdesk@cune.edu

A/V Issues
ITC@cune.edu

(include problem & location)

Instructional Design, 
Training & Support Needs
Angie.Wassenmiller@cune.edu

We Can Help!
• Instructional Design

• Classroom Integration

• Blended/Active learning

• Flipped classroom

• Online Instruction

• iPad/Google Apps

• Multimedia Content Development

• Lecture Capture

• Digital storytelling

• Augmented Reality

• University Supported Tools

• BlackBoard

• Collaborate Ultra

• WordPress

• Chalk&Wire

If you have a need, just ask.

We do not handle issues related 
to e-mail, passwords, 

network access, printing, or 
computer hardware. 

☟☟☟
These questions should be sent 

to Computing Services, 
helpdesk@cune.edu
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The Team
Angie Fedon Wassenmiller
TLEC 204A, ext. 7308
Angie.Wassenmiller@cune.edu

Director of Classroom Innovation
and Online Learning

Peter Landrey
TLEC 202A, ext. 7339
Peter.Landrey@cune.edu

Instructional Innovation Specialist 
Provides support and training regarding classroom 
integration, Blackboard, Chalk&Wire, Collaborate, 
Wordpress; multimedia, and augmented reality content 
development.

Dr. Anna Boriack (50%)
(Remote in Pennsylvania)
anna.Boriack@cune.edu

Instructional Innovation Specialist 
Provides instructional design support and instructor 
training for face-to-face and blended courses in the 
College of Graduate Studies and Adult Education.

ITC
David Werner
LINK-137,  ext. 7239
David.Werner@cune.edu

Instructional Tech Center Coordinator
Oversees equipment checkout, handles recordings for 
campus events, addresses classroom/campus audio/
visual needs.

Core Faculty (work remotely)

Provides mentoring and training for online instructors in 
the College of Graduate Studies and Adult Education; 
performs quality assurance course checks.

Dr. JoAnne Garrison (Nebraska)
joanne.Garrison@cune.edu
Angela Walston (Missouri)
angela.Walston@cune.edu

Dr. Linley Snyder-Rivas (Pennsylvania)
linley.snyder-rivas@cune.edu
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